GB02
Oil/Water Separators
Efficient on-site disposal of compressed
air condensate
Save money and operate responsibly
It makes financial sense to separate the oil
from condensate prior to disposal.“ ”
Flexible sizing options

reliable, efficient, cost effective and environmentally friendly solution.
Compressed air condensate separation
Technical Data
Model
FAD
[m3/min]
Inlet Connection
[inch]
Outlet Connection
[inch]
Dimensions [mm] Weight
[kg]
Service
KitsWidth Depth Height
CSEP020 2 ½ ½ 255 230 239 3.2 SEP020
CSEP035 3.5 ½ ½ 395 210 385 8 SEP035
CSEP050 5 ½ 1 580 190 610 11.1 SEP050
CSEP100 10 ½ 1 650 240 750 17.6 SEP100
CSEP200 20 ½ 1 780 305 900 31.6 SEP200
CSEP300 30 ½ 1 970 380 900 47.5 SEP300
CSEP600 60 ½ 1 1160 580 1040 74 SEP600
✓ The primary, secondary and carbon polisher media bags
✓ A sample bottle and sample port for water quality testing to ensure
compliance with local environmental regulations
✓ A step-by-step instruction manual for installation and operation